9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

MSVMA State Choral Central

Monday, May 8, 2023 - Central Michigan University

Donald L. Pavlik Middle School, 8th Grade Choir
Juliana Rowley, Director

Ogema Heights High School, Ogemaw Heights Chamber
Choir
Sommer Page, Director

Mason Middle School, Varsity Choir
Jared Copeland, Director

Gaylord High School, Chamber Singers
Garrett Glass, Director

Alma High School, Chamber Choir
Juliana Rowley, Director

Shepherd High School, Concert Choir
Claire Ingersoll, Director

Surline Middle School, SMS Middle School Choir
Sommer Page, Director

Tawas Area High School, Tawas 7th and 8th Grade Choir
Alexis Grover, Director

Donald L. Pavlik Middle School, 7th Grade Choir
Juliana Rowley, Director

Mt. Morris Middle School, Chorale
Steven Holovach, Director

Kingsley High School, Kingsley High School Concert Choir
Andy Evans, Director

Grand Blanc High School, Girls Glee Club
Thomas Kaiser, Director

Donald L. Pavlik Middle School, 6th Grade Choir
Juliana Rowley, Director

Cheboygan High School, Chorale
Kevin Wells, Director

Grand Blanc West Middle School, 7/8 Chorus
Thomas Kaiser, Director

She Sings/Bernon
Sisi ni moja/Naverud

Under The Greenwood Tree/Robert Boyd
Shule Aroon/Ruth Schram

The Tale of Two Toads/Ellen Foncannon

Sing Me to Heaven/Gawthrop, Daniel

Je le Vous Dirai! (Do Not Dare | Say It)/Pierre
Certon/arr. John Leavitt

Ubi Caritas/Ola Gjeilo

Lacrymosa/Mozart/Robinson

Black is the Color of my True Love's Hair/arr.
Churchill

Bonse aba/arr. Fischer

Requiem/Eliza Gilkyson,
Siyahamba/Victor C. Johnson

Down to the River to Pray/Traditional Arr.
Steven Naylor

Sarasponda/Arr. Boshkoff
Gloria Tibi Domine/Greg Gilpin

DIRECTOR CHOICE/2022-23
She Sings.../Amy F. Bernon
Promised Land/arr. Natalie Sleeth

Sarasponda/Arr. Boshkoff
Inscription of Hope/Stroope

Who Can Sail/Julseth
Omnia Vincit Amore/Trotta

Praise Ye The Lord (Ich will den Herrn loben
alle Zeit)/Telemann/Depue

Elijah and Joshua/Arr. Albrecht

Cum Sancto Spiritu/Lotti/Liebergen

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Sea Fever/Daniel Brinsmead
The Bouquet/Kara Stacy Bedwell

Marienwurmchen (Ladybug)/Brahms/Goetze
This Shall Be for Music/Patterson

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
The Old Mill/Kenneth Riggs
Bright Morning Stars/Jay Althouse

DIRECTOR CHOICE/2022-23

Dreams that Children Dream/Ruth Elaine
Schram

The Music Speaks For Me/Phillip Silvey



2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

Bad Axe High School, Concert Choir
George Smith IV, Director

Benzie County High School, Chamber Choir
Kirsten Cline, Director

Midland High School, Meistersingers
Daniel Farison, Director

Grand Blanc High School, Chorale
Thomas Kaiser, Director

Forest Area Middle School, Choir
Brandon Deike, Director

River, Sing Your Song/Butler, Eugene
Dies Irae/D. Farrell Smith

Ave Verum Corpus/Mozart/Dunn
Keep Your Lamps/Andre Thomas
Praise His Holy Name!/Keith Hampton

The Seal Lullaby/Whitacre, Eric
Gloria in Excelsis Deo/Vivaldi/Tolmage

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23

The Wind that Shakes the Barley/Robert Dwyer
Joyce/arr. Dan Davison

Black is the Colour/arr. Desmond Earley

The Clouds/Gray



8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

MSVMA State Choral Central

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 - Central Michigan University

H. H. Dow High School, Chamber Singers
Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director

Benzie County High School, Middle School Choir
Kirsten Cline, Director

H. H. Dow High School, La Voz
Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director

Ludington High School, Women's Chorale
Elliot Plummer, Director

Davison High School, Varsity Choir
Garth Starr, Director

Western High School, 8th Grade Choir
Chris Chung, Director

H. H. Dow High School, Chorduroys
Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director

Comstock Park Middle School, The Crescendos
Jeanette Doehring, Director

Standish-Sterling Central Senior High School, Campus
Choir
Natalie Smith, Director

Elisabeth Ann Johnson High School, Polyphonic Choir
Steven Holovach, Director

H. H. Dow High School, Chorus
Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director

Kingsley High School, Kingsley Middle School Concert
Choir
Andy Evans, Director

Standish-Sterling Central Senior High School, Chamber
Choir
Natalie Smith, Director

Thunder Bay Junior High School, TBJH Intro to Choir
Julie Wood, Director

Gladwin High School, Wings of Harmony
Jacob Salisbury, Director

Cadillac High School, Chorale
Amy Swanson, Director

Il est bel et bon/Passereau/Leavett
Shalom/Dan Forrest

Suita Scurta Sarba Pe Scaun/Alexandru
Pascanu

Gloria Canon/Haydn
Lakeside Lullaby/Jacob Narverud

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Frobisher Bay/James Gordon
Las Amarillas/arr. Stephen Hatfield

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Hold Fast to Dreams /S. LaBarr
Shadow River/E. Hagenberg

Earth Song/Ticheli

Elijah Rock/Hogan, Moses

All That Hath Life and Breath Praise Ye the
Lord/Clausen, Rene

Windy Nights/Gray

Alle Meiner Kleider/Christi Jones

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
The Parting Glass/Joseph M. Martin
Lament of a Fisher's Wife/Vijay Singh

Song of the River/Mark Patterson-
Galop/Ken Berg

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Nine Hundred Miles/Roger Emerson

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Jambo/Jacob Narverud

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Dreams of Thee/Eric William Barnum
Vox/Greg Gllpin

Pie Jesu/Lightfoot
Didn't My Lord Deliver Daniel/Hogan
All Ye Who Music Love/Donato/Kelley

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Festival Sanctus /John Leavitt

Child of the Universe/Cassils
Promised Land/Natalie Sleeth
Autumn/Copeland

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
My Very Own/Susan LaBarr

Ching a Ring Chaw/Copland/Fine
Sleep Well/Greg Gilpin
Bonse Aba/Andrew Fischer



1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

Roscommon High School, Concert Choir
Tammy Chmielewski, Director

Thunder Bay Junior High School, Thunder Bay Singers

Julie Wood, Director

Northeast Middle School, Viking Choir
Daniel Farison, Director

Cadillac High School, Honors Choir
Amy Swanson, Director

Glen Lake High School, North By NorthWest
Rob Stow, Director

Ludington High School, Arts Chorale
Elliot Plummer, Director

Elisabeth Ann Johnson High School, Concert Choir
Steven Holovach, Director

Davison High School, Concert Choir
Garth Starr, Director

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Ev'ry Time | Feel the Spirit/William Dawson

Tarantella/Bobetsky
Oh Freedom/arranged by Jack Best
Ev'ry Time | Feel the Spirit/arr. Thygerson

Come In From the Firefly Darkness/Bernon
Gloria in Excelsis Deo/Estes

Wade in De Water/Koepke
O Love/Elaine Hagenberg

Wade in the Water/Brad Pintz

DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23
Exsultate! Jubilate!/K. Pederson
The Wisdom of the Moon/S. LaBarr

The Old Mill/Riggs
Soli Deo Gloria/Praetorius/Liebergen
Sisi Ni Moja/Narverud

The Seal Lullaby/Whitacre, Eric
Witness/Halloran, Jack
Esto Les Digo/Lange, Kinley



