MSVMA State Choral Central Monday, May 8, 2023 - Central Michigan University

		· ·
9:00 AM	Donald L. Pavlik Middle School, 8th Grade Choir Juliana Rowley, Director	She Sings/Bernon Sisi ni moja/Naverud
9:15 AM	Ogema Heights High School, Ogemaw Heights Chamber Choir Sommer Page, Director	Under The Greenwood Tree/Robert Boyd Shule Aroon/Ruth Schram
9:45 AM	Mason Middle School, Varsity Choir Jared Copeland, Director	The Tale of Two Toads/Ellen Foncannon
10:00 AM	Gaylord High School, Chamber Singers Garrett Glass, Director	Sing Me to Heaven/Gawthrop, Daniel Je le Vous Dirai! (Do Not Dare I Say It)/Pierre Certon/arr. John Leavitt Ubi Caritas/Ola Gjeilo
10:15 AM	Alma High School, Chamber Choir Juliana Rowley, Director	Lacrymosa/Mozart/Robinson Black is the Color of my True Love's Hair/arr. Churchill Bonse aba/arr. Fischer
10:30 AM	Shepherd High School, Concert Choir Claire Ingersoll, Director	Requiem/Eliza Gilkyson, Siyahamba/Victor C. Johnson Down to the River to Pray/Traditional Arr. Steven Naylor
10:45 AM	Surline Middle School, SMS Middle School Choir Sommer Page, Director	Sarasponda/Arr. Boshkoff Gloria Tibi Domine/Greg Gilpin
11:00 AM	Tawas Area High School, Tawas 7th and 8th Grade Choir Alexis Grover, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE/2022-23 She Sings/Amy F. Bernon Promised Land/arr. Natalie Sleeth
11:15 AM	Donald L. Pavlik Middle School, 7th Grade Choir Juliana Rowley, Director	Sarasponda/Arr. Boshkoff Inscription of Hope/Stroope
11:30 AM	Mt. Morris Middle School, Chorale Steven Holovach, Director	Who Can Sail/Julseth Omnia Vincit Amore/Trotta
11:45 AM	Kingsley High School, Kingsley High School Concert Choir Andy Evans, Director	Praise Ye The Lord (Ich will den Herrn loben alle Zeit)/Telemann/Depue Elijah and Joshua/Arr. Albrecht Cum Sancto Spiritu/Lotti/Liebergen
1:00 PM	Grand Blanc High School, Girls Glee Club Thomas Kaiser, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Sea Fever/Daniel Brinsmead The Bouquet/Kara Stacy Bedwell
1:15 PM	Donald L. Pavlik Middle School, 6th Grade Choir Juliana Rowley, Director	Marienwurmchen (Ladybug)/Brahms/Goetze This Shall Be for Music/Patterson
1:45 PM	Cheboygan High School, Chorale Kevin Wells, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 The Old Mill/Kenneth Riggs Bright Morning Stars/Jay Althouse
2:00 PM	Grand Blanc West Middle School, 7/8 Chorus Thomas Kaiser, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE/2022-23 Dreams that Children Dream/Ruth Elaine Schram The Music Speaks For Me/Phillip Silvey

2:15 PM	Bad Axe High School, Concert Choir George Smith IV, Director	River, Sing Your Song/Butler, Eugene Dies Irae/D. Farrell Smith
2:30 PM	Benzie County High School, Chamber Choir Kirsten Cline, Director	Ave Verum Corpus/Mozart/Dunn Keep Your Lamps/Andre Thomas Praise His Holy Name!/Keith Hampton
2:45 PM	Midland High School, Meistersingers Daniel Farison, Director	The Seal Lullaby/Whitacre, Eric Gloria in Excelsis Deo/Vivaldi/Tolmage
3:00 PM	Grand Blanc High School, Chorale Thomas Kaiser, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 The Wind that Shakes the Barley/Robert Dwyer Joyce/arr. Dan Davison Black is the Colour/arr. Desmond Earley
3:15 PM	Forest Area Middle School, Choir Brandon Deike, Director	The Clouds/Gray

MSVMA State Choral Central Tuesday, May 9, 2023 - Central Michigan University

8:00 AM	H. H. Dow High School, Chamber Singers Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director	Il est bel et bon/Passereau/Leavett Shalom/Dan Forrest Suita Scurta Sarba Pe Scaun/Alexandru Pascanu
8:45 AM	Benzie County High School, Middle School Choir Kirsten Cline, Director	Gloria Canon/Haydn Lakeside Lullaby/Jacob Narverud
9:00 AM	H. H. Dow High School, La Voz Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Frobisher Bay/James Gordon Las Amarillas/arr. Stephen Hatfield
9:15 AM	Ludington High School, Women's Chorale Elliot Plummer, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Hold Fast to Dreams /S. LaBarr Shadow River/E. Hagenberg
9:30 AM	Davison High School, Varsity Choir Garth Starr, Director	Earth Song/Ticheli Elijah Rock/Hogan, Moses All That Hath Life and Breath Praise Ye the Lord/Clausen, Rene
9:45 AM	Western High School, 8th Grade Choir Chris Chung, Director	Windy Nights/Gray Alle Meiner Kleider/Christi Jones
10:00 AM	H. H. Dow High School, Chorduroys Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 The Parting Glass/Joseph M. Martin Lament of a Fisher's Wife/Vijay Singh
10:15 AM	Comstock Park Middle School, The Crescendos Jeanette Doehring, Director	Song of the River/Mark Patterson- Galop/Ken Berg
10:30 AM	Standish-Sterling Central Senior High School, Campus Choir Natalie Smith, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Nine Hundred Miles/Roger Emerson
10:45 AM	Elisabeth Ann Johnson High School, Polyphonic Choir Steven Holovach, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Jambo/Jacob Narverud
11:00 AM	H. H. Dow High School, Chorus Adam Gardner-Northrop, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Dreams of Thee/Eric William Barnum Vox/Greg Gllpin
11:15 AM	Kingsley High School, Kingsley Middle School Concert Choir Andy Evans, Director	Pie Jesu/Lightfoot Didn't My Lord Deliver Daniel/Hogan All Ye Who Music Love/Donato/Kelley
11:30 AM	Standish-Sterling Central Senior High School, Chamber Choir Natalie Smith, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Festival Sanctus /John Leavitt
11:45 AM	Thunder Bay Junior High School, TBJH Intro to Choir Julie Wood, Director	Child of the Universe/Cassils Promised Land/Natalie Sleeth Autumn/Copeland
1:00 PM	Gladwin High School, Wings of Harmony Jacob Salisbury, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 My Very Own/Susan LaBarr
1:15 PM	Cadillac High School, Chorale Amy Swanson, Director	Ching a Ring Chaw/Copland/Fine Sleep Well/Greg Gilpin Bonse Aba/Andrew Fischer

1:30 PM	Roscommon High School, Concert Choir Tammy Chmielewski, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Ev'ry Time I Feel the Spirit/William Dawson
1:45 PM	Thunder Bay Junior High School, Thunder Bay Singers Julie Wood, Director	Tarantella/Bobetsky Oh Freedom/arranged by Jack Best Ev'ry Time I Feel the Spirit/arr. Thygerson
2:00 PM	Northeast Middle School, Viking Choir Daniel Farison, Director	Come In From the Firefly Darkness/Bernon Gloria in Excelsis Deo/Estes
2:15 PM	Cadillac High School, Honors Choir Amy Swanson, Director	Wade in De Water/Koepke O Love/Elaine Hagenberg
2:30 PM	Glen Lake High School, North By NorthWest Rob Stow, Director	Wade in the Water/Brad Pintz
2:45 PM	Ludington High School, Arts Chorale Elliot Plummer, Director	DIRECTOR CHOICE /2022-23 Exsultate! Jubilate!/K. Pederson The Wisdom of the Moon/S. LaBarr
3:00 PM	Elisabeth Ann Johnson High School, Concert Choir Steven Holovach, Director	The Old Mill/Riggs Soli Deo Gloria/Praetorius/Liebergen Sisi Ni Moja/Narverud
3:15 PM	Davison High School, Concert Choir Garth Starr, Director	The Seal Lullaby/Whitacre, Eric Witness/Halloran, Jack Esto Les Digo/Lange, Kinley